
COMM SW COR OF N1/2 OF NW1/4
OF NW1/4, RUN N 315 FT FOR
POB, E 210 FT, S 105 FT, W 210

BOCANEGRA VICTOR
371 SW WALTER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03400-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/25/2022 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 0.50 13,125 0 0 13,125

STANDARD
3

156,232
7,235
13,125

176,592
53,917

122,675
HX HB 51,411

71,264
176,592

0

178,676

1309/2237 2/16/2016 WD Q I 01 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGINA LEON CASTREJ

VICTOR BOCANEGRA

1302/2361 10/15/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

GINA LEON CASTREJON
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XFOB:1:1: HOMETTE M H

16938 SFR 210 05/09/2000

2017HX Base Yr

371 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,603 116.0280 129.95 208,310 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1518

BAS 280 100 280 27,290

BAS 1,238 100 1,238 120,659

FOP 52 30 16 1,559

PTO 100 5 5 488

UCP 320 20 64 6,238

1,990 1,603 156,232

BAS= W17 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W26 S30 E15 FOP=  E13 N4 W13
S4$ N4 E13 S4 E15 N10 BAS= E14 UCP= E16 N20 W16 S20$ N20 W14
S20$ N20$ .

BAS

17

26

30

15

4

13

4

15

10

20

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP
13

4

13

4

BAS

14

20

14

20 UCP

16

20

16

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,400

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 247.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,335

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,500

7,235

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.75 15,000.00 26,250.00 13,125


